Kilpasarja 2017-2018 tytot
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Name

Pihla Kapiainen
Neea Nikamaa
Juuli Kouvo

Aini Vanonen
Enni Kiiski

Elma Kuuluvainen
Tessa Vanonen
Hilda Kela

Saana Lappalainen

Distance Time

500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m

3:30.8
3:43.3
4:00.3
4:05.0
4:07.0
4:07.8
4:34.1
4:37.3
5:57.7

Difference

+0:12.5
+0:29.5
+0:34.2
+0:36.2
+0:37.0
+1:03.3
+1:06.5
+2:26.9



